



RICHARD G. LORENZ
ADMITTED IN OREGON AND WASHINGTON

rlorenz@cablehuston.com www.cablehuston.com

January 31, 2020

VIA ELECTRONIC FILING

Public Utility Commission 201 High Street SE, Suite 100 Salem, OR 97301-3398 Attn: Filing Center

Re: LC 70 - Vitesse, LLC's Signature Pages

Dear Filing Center:

Attached for filing are Vitesse, LLC's signatory pages to General Protective Order No. 18-216 seeking qualification under Paragraphs 12 and 13.

Should you have any questions regarding the attached, please call. Thank you.

Very truly yours,

Richard G. Lorenz

RGL:tb Enclosures



CONSENT TO BE BOUND LC 70

I. Conser	at to be Bound:
This general proceedings.	rotective order governs the use of Protected Informatic n in these
Vitesse	
general protect adequately rep	ive order and certifies that it has an interest in these r roceedings that is not resented by other parties to the proceedings.
Signature:	Bars
Printed Name:	Bobby Hollis, Authorized Signatory of Vitesse, LL
Date:	1/8/20
II. Person	s Qualified under Paragraph 12:
Vitesse	e, LLC (Party) identifies the following person(s) qualified
under paragrap	oh 12.

PRINTED NAME	DATE
Liz Ferrell, in-house counsel for Faceboo	k, Inc.
(Indirect parent of Vitesse, LLC)	As of execution of Part I abov
Richard Lorenz, counsel for Vitesse, LLC	As of execution of Part I abo
Tanya Bettineski, counsel for Vitesse, LL	C As of execution of Part I, a
Tanya Domico	



QUALIFICATION OF OTHER PERSONS LC 70

III. Persons Seeking Qualification under Paragraph 13:

I have read the general protective order, agree to be bound by the terms of the order, and provide the following information.

Date: 12/18/2019
Amanda Yang
1 Hacker Way
Menlo Park, CA 94025
amandayang@fb.com
Facebook, Inc.
Vitesse, LLC
Renewable Energy Manager



QUALIFICATION OF OTHER PERSONS LC 70

III. Persons Seeking Qualification under Paragraph 13:

I have read the general protective order, agree to be bound by the terms of the order, and provide the following information.

Signature:	PBDall Date: 12/18/19
Printed Name:	f. Bryce Dalley 1 Hacker way
Physical Address:	1 Hacker way 1 mento parte / CA 94025
Email Address:	rbdefb.com
Employer:	Facebook Inc.
Associated Party:	Vitesse, LLC
Job Title:	Energy Manager
If not employee of party, description of practice and clients:	



QUALIFICATION OF OTHER PERSONS LC 70

III. Persons Seeking Qualification under Paragraph 13:

I have read the general protective order, agree to be bound by the terms of the order, and provide the following information.

	A
Signature:	July De Shoot Date: 12/18/19
Printed Name:	Sacqueline Dory Prescott
Physical Address:	1 Hacker Way
	Menlo Park, CA 94025
Email Address:	jdory@fb.com
Employer:	Facebook, Inc
Associated Party:	Vitesse, LLC
Job Title:	Energy Program Manager
If not employee of party, description of practice and clients:	